
Big Sky Eagles Soccer
2022

DATE DAY OPPONENT VARSITY JV BUS

08/12/22 Fri 1st Day of Practice

08/25/22 Thurs vs Sentinel B 6:00 G 4:00 B 4:00 G 6:00

08/27/22 Sat @ Butte B 1:00 G11:00 B11:00 8:15

08/30/22 Tues vs Flathead B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00

09/01/22 Thurs @ Glacier B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00 11:15

09/08/22 Thurs @ Helena B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00 11:15

09/10/22 Sat vs Capital B 11:00 G 1:00 B 1:00 G 11:00

09/15/22 Thurs vs Hellgate B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00

09/21/22 Wed vs Hellgate G 5:30

09/22/22 Thurs @ Sentinel B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00

09/24/22 Sat vs Butte B 11:00 G 1:00 B 1:00 G 11:00

09/27/22 Tues @ Flathead B 5:00 G 3:00 B 3:00 G 5:00 11:15

09/29/22 Thurs vs Glacier B 5:00 G 3:00 B 3:00 G 5:00

10/04/22 Tues @ Hellgate B 5:00 G 3:00 B 3:00 G 5:00

10/06/22 Thurs @ Sentinel B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00

10/11/22 Tues @ Capitol B 3:00 G 5:00 B 5:00 G 3:00 11:15

10/15/22 Sat vs Helena B 1:00 G11:00 B 11:00 G 1:00

10/29/22 Sat STATE Soccer 
Championship


